
 

x0024695   2br (9102 USD)

Location Kansas
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-446642-z

  **CHECK OUT the VIDEO TOUR and MANY MORE PICS of this apartment shot for your convenience.

 You can also CONTACT THE PROPERTY from our site to find out more information by going to:

 http://www.leasingkc.com/kc034/

 ----------------------------
 LEASING KC
 ---------------------------

 **Property ID CODE: KC034**
 Please refer to this code when contacting us about this property!

 2 BEDROOMS + 2 BATHROOMS
 EXCELLENT COMMUNITY LIVING
 PET FRIENDLY PROPERTY!!
 PRIVATE BALCONY
 NEAR PLETHORA OF SHOPPING & RESTAURANTS
 LOTS OF OFF-STREET PARKING

 *$20 Security Deposit*
 *Immediate Application Approval
 *NO Application Fee!
 *Pet Policy -- 50 lb Limit / 2 Pet max /
 *$15/Month Pet Rent (Each Pet) + $100 Deposit + $100 Fee

 Great Layout
 FIREPLACE
 New Carpet
 Laundry Room In the Building
 Nice Kitchen w/ Breakfast Bar
 Refrigerator

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

 
x0024695 

 
 

2br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-4
46642-z

                               1 / 2

https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-446642-z


 
 Stove / Oven
 DISHWASHER
 Granite Counters in Kitchen
 2 FULL Bathrooms
 Beautiful Wooden Cabinetry
 Central Air
 Dining Area
 Walk-Out Balcony

 -24 Hour Emergency Maintenance
 -CLUBHOUSE w/ OUTDOOR POOL
 -Playground & Basketball Goal

 **GREAT INDEPENDENCE LOCATION!**
 Across the Street from Independence Mall
 Near Center Pointe Hospital
 Right Behind Kohls -- Restaurants, AMC Movie Theaters, TONS of Shopping!
 BLUE SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT -- AAA Ranked School District
 Easy Access to 291 & I-70 Freeways
 Near Parks and Bike Trails

 *AVAILABLE TO VIEW!**
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